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Notice for Provisionally Eligible/ Not Eligible Candidates for the post of 
[bookmark: _Hlk114752618][bookmark: _Hlk115082182]Associate Professor of Practice, School of Sustainability (Facilities and Hygiene Management) Post Code 0212202149

[bookmark: _Hlk115084024]DSEU had invited online applications for the direct recruitment of Associate Professor of Practice, School of Sustainability (Facilities and Hygiene Management) Post Code 0212202149, vide its Recruitment notice Advertisement no 02/12/2021. 

Accordingly, the list of Provisionally Eligible /Not Eligible Candidates for the post is given as under:


	List of Provisionally Eligible Candidates for the post of Associate Professor of Practice, School of Sustainability (Facilities and Hygiene Management)

	S. No.
	Application Number 
	Date of Birth

	1
	2122021049000004
	1984-01-10

	2
	2122021049000001
	1967-07-31

	3
	2122021049000007
	1976-09-19

	4
	2122021049000003
	1970-12-23




	List of Provisionally Not Eligible Candidates for the post of Associate Professor of Practice, School of Sustainability (Facilities and Hygiene Management)

	S. No.
	Application Number 
	Date of Birth
	
Category
	
Remarks

	[bookmark: OLE_LINK1][bookmark: OLE_LINK2][bookmark: OLE_LINK3][bookmark: OLE_LINK4]1
	2122021049000006
	1972-07-26
	UR
	Not meeting the eligibility criteria



Note: 
[bookmark: _GoBack]In case of any query/ request by not-eligible candidates, please email at recruitment@dseu.ac.in on or before October 2, 2022 from your registered email ID given in the Application form. No request shall be entertained after October 2, 2022.
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